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Richard Pulst

Soéren Jooras

Henri Manninen

Severi Jooras

Roland Jaamu

Peeter Alver

Madis Rist

Markus Taiyo Toiger

Otto Maasik

10 Jorgen Liiv

11 Marko Lillemagi

12 Andrus Mutli

13 Lohe Isok

14 Markos Vahesoo
Sander Marguste

16 Taavi Rim

17 Aarne Kuusmann

18 Andreas Toomas Kuusk

19 Edvin Yevtushenko

20 Valery Zhumadilov

21 Hannes Kolk

22 Sven Marti Pajuri

23 Laur Kipper

24 Janek Kaslev

25 Mathias Hain

26 Rinat Raisp

27 Harri Aasorg

28 Marko Vingisaar

29 Andre Jermakov
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M 200m

Roland Jaamu
Otto Maasik
Joérgen Liiv
Christopher Kaare
Aarne Kuusmann
Valery Zhumadilov
Kaspar Rebane
Edvin Yevtushenko
Rinat Raisp

Marko Vingisaar
Andre Jermakov
Harri Aasorg
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Enari Tonstrom
Mark Abner
Rain Ridalaan
Kevin Valjaots
Joonas Mattias Laur
Kaarel Lilleoja
Anton Korotkov
Harry Marténov
Heiki Pruul
Patrick Nellis
Ekvard Joakit
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4.12.1991

3.08.1992
14.07.1992
10.04.1995
26.04.1992
12.07.2001

5.11.1988
17.05.2002
29.12.2000
12.04.1990
17.04.2000
22.08.1969
27.11.2000
24.12.2001

5.03.1996
24.10.1973
31.01.1997
28.12.2002

4.01.1995
21.08.1961
19.08.2002
15.02.2004
14.06.1995
22.02.1987
21.06.2003
25.05.2001
27.10.2002

4.03.1997
15.09.1998

26.04.1992
29.12.2000
12.04.1990
17.11.1999
31.01.1997
21.08.1961
19.04.2003

4.01.1995
25.05.2001

4.03.1997
15.09.1998
27.10.2002

23.12.1994
1.09.1998
15.05.1978
24.02.1993
1.06.1999
10.07.1985
16.03.2000
5.04.1996
17.12.1979
4.05.2001
26.06.1999

07.02.2018, Tallinna Spordihall

Audentese SK
Kuusalu SK

KJK Vike

Kuusalu SK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Tartu Kevek
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Aegviidu

TKS Talkur
Tallinna SS Kalev

Nomme KJK
SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

TKS Talkur
Nomme KJK
TKS Talkur

TKS Talkur

Nomme KJK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

TKS Talkur

Nomme KJK

TKS Talkur
TKS Talkur
TKS Talkur
Nomme KJK

KJK Sakala
Treeningpartner
ind.
Tappsportalsed
Némme KJK
ind.

Némme KJK
SK Fortis
Tappsportalsed
Audentese SK
Audentese SK

7,00
7,13
7,24
7,02
7,25
7,39
7,50
7,52
7,61
7,62
7,64
7,66
7,70
7,71
7,71
7,89
7,96
7,99
8,01
8,02
8,08
8,14
8,21
8,37
8,39
8,40
8,75
8,80
9,29

23,17
24,75
24,85
25,33
26,09
26,13
26.63
26,83
27,14
29,19
31,39

DQ

1.22,93
1.24,25
1.25,40
1.26,65
1.27,70
1.27,99
1.31,93
1.32,89
1.35,47
1.36,41
1.37,85

6,89
7,11
7,19
DNS
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13 Mark Markos Kehva
14 Kristjan Tulp

M 2000m

1 Janis Razgalis

2 Raido Mitt

3 Karl Mae

4 Taavi Kilki

5 Teet Kokk

6 Martin Vilisméae

7 Marti Medar

8 Indrek lluméae

9 Rainer Kravets

10 Mart Kivi

11 Aleksandr Kuleshov
12 Priit Simson

13 Kain Valjaots

14 Rasmus Hummal

Heiko Kraubner

Roman Hvalonski

M korqushiipe
1

2
3

Karl Lumi
Marken Murdla
lan Tanavsuu

M kaugushipe

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Kaarel Joevali
Soéren JOoras
Peeter Alver

lan Tanavsuu
Sander Marguste
Marken Murdla
Hannes Kolk
Rinat Raisp
Mihkel Saks

M kuulitduge 7,26kg

1
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Krsito Galeta
Rait Sinijarv
Egert Miljan

Ene Liis Lisovik
Parl Eelma

Diana Stahovskaja
Liina Valk

Mirjam Toom

Dea Lepik

Greta Liisa Vahtra
Berit Kivisaar
Brigitta Tamsar
Marian MUlrsepp
Katlin Kruus

Iris Tamsalu
Annabel Prodel
Kelli Marie Jaama
Hanne Tonts

Mari Piir

Kristin Kairit Sonn

28.02.1970
12.04.2004
19.09.1981

26.05.1985
11.03.1991
18.01.1994
27.07.1995

8.07.1995

4.08.1989
28.05.1996

6.12.1986
26.01.2000
21.02.1983
12.03.1979

5.09.1977
29.06.1974
20.07.2003
21.05.1988

4.04.1985
10.06.1996
26.09.2001

8.01.1990
3.08.1992
12.07.2001
26.09.2001
5.03.1996
10.06.1996
19.08.2002
25.05.2001
12.09.1988

9.04.1983
15.12.1981
4.03.1992

28.12.1996
18.08.1998
22.04.2000
11.07.1999
11.10.1998
14.06.1996
12.08.2001
11.02.1999

1.02.2001
11.12.2004
22.12.1999
15.01.2001
29.04.2003

8.07.1996

2.01.2000

1.08.1969
20.11.2003

Némme SK
Treeningpartner

SK Terauds Léti
Sparta SK

SK Altius

KJK Vike

ind.

Treeningpartner
Treeningpartner
SK Prorunner

SK Jooksupartner
Treeningpartner
Tall. Linnavalitsus
Tappsportlased
Némme KJK
Sparta SK

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
ind.

Audentese SK
Kuusalu SK
Nomme KJK

ind.

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
TKS Talkur
Tallinna SS Kalev

KJK Sakala
Sportlab
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
TUSK

Nomme KJK

Rae vald

Nomme KJK

7.28
6.80
6.38
6.34
6.10
5.92
5.20
5.17

NM

18.34
15.58
11.72

7,93
7,99
8,08
8,12
8,25
8,25
8,32
8,37
8,37
8,38
8,39
8,43
8,43
8,45
8,46
8,54
8,54

7,91
7,96
7,97
8,00



18 Kristiina Krause
Laura Toom
Marie Liis Randlane
Marilin Moor
Helen Puskin
23 Alexandra Heleri Lipp
24 Cathy Saem
25 Anette Alapert
26 Sophie Isabella Rooba
27 Loviisa Vahenurm
28 Paula Moik
29 Evelina Kulikova
30 Stella Hiovein
31 Rinete Tiisler
32 Valeria Smirnova
N 200m
1 Marje Nurk
2 Diana Stahovskaja
3 Hanne Tonts
4 Kristin Kairit Sonn
5 Annabel Prodel
6 Stella Reinumagi
7 Anette Alapert
8 Evelina Kulikova
9 Loviisa Vahenurm
10 Cathy Saem
11 Rinete Tiisler
12 Stella Hoivein
13 Maria Lehtlaan
14 Valeria Smirnova
N 600m
1 Helin Meier
2 Birgit Veldi
3 Eliise Luks
4 Karmeelia Saareoks
5 Nicole Maria Klais
N 2000m
1 Jekaterina Patjuk
2 Luna Aleksandra Lagoda
3 Laura Maasik
4 Brit Rammul
5 Marika Turb
6 Maris Terno
7 Teele Telgma
8 Grundega Vancane
N 60m tj. 84/8.50
1 Kreete Verlin
2 Kristella Jurkatamm
3 Kelli Marie Jaama
4 Marja Liisa Landar

N korgushiipe
1

2
3
4

Lilian Turban
Marja Liisa Landar
Romi Neerot
Rhea Kdivutalu

26.04.2000
21.07.1996
17.05.2000

4.03.1999
17.12.2001
29.04.2002
14.12.1993

8.06.2001
13.12.2002
27.03.2003
16.10.2000

4.02.2003
24.09.2003
21.08.2002

4.10.2006

29.08.1984
22.04.2000

2.01.2000
20.11.2003
29.04.2003
31.01.2002

8.06.2001

4.02.2003
27.03.2003
14.12.1993
21.08.2002
24.09.2003
12.06.2003

4.10.2006

20.04.1992
6.12.2002
24.02.2004
1.11.2004
15.11.1996

6.04.1983
8.10.2004
5.10.1993
9.02.1985
23.01.1989
29.01.1982
20.07.2000
11.10.1984

14.02.1997
9.04.1996
8.07.1996

19.07.1990

25.09.2001
19.07.1990
29.11.2000

2.09.2002

SK Fortis

SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

TKS. Talkur
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev

ind.

Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Tallinna SS Kalev
TKS Talkur
Audentese SK
Tallinna SS Kalev
ind.

Tallinna SS Kalev

Nomme KJK
Saue KJK
Nomme KJK

UP Sport
Tallinna SS Kalev

TUSK

TUSK

Nomme KJK
Sparta SS

ind.

Sparta SS
Audentese SK
SK Terauds/Léti

SK Fortis

Tallinna SS Kalev
TUSK

Eesti Kurtide SL

Nomme KJK
Eesti Kurtide SL
SK Fortis

SK Fortis

8,57
8,57
8,57
8,57
8,57
8,63
8,67
8,68
8,73
8,74
8,77
8,88
9,09
9,16
9,22

24,83
27,37
28,26
28,27
28,46
28,82
28,89
29,23
29,32
29,50
30,19
30,23
31,21
33,15

1.36,41
1.47,30
1.50,87
2.00,40
2.18,13

6.23,07
6.29,55
6.38,59
6.45,25
6.47,51
6.50,50
7.16,25
7.17,62

8,61
8,83
9,54
9,68



2 OoOo~NO O,

0

Maiken Lipp
Paula Moik
Kerttu Janes
Hella Tonts
Cathy Saem
Karmen Mikiver

N teivashiipe

1
2
3
4

Lembi Vaher

Meelika Toom

Noora Liisa Ader
Johanna Elisabeth Ader

N kaugushiipe

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

©

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Tahti Alver

Kreete Verlin

Parl Eelma

Triine Marie Land
Diana Stahovskaja
Ella Kivilo

Iris Tamsalu

Inkari Karmel Juurikas
Helen Puskin

Luisa Greta Vilo
Maiken Lipp

Grete Reiman

Laura Maria Haukandmm
Cathy Saem

Valeria Smirnova
Rinete Tiisler

Kristiina Krause

N kuulitouge 4kg

1

2
3
4

Monica Vainola
Marleen Jauk

Linda Katariina Grents
Paula Moik

Hannes Randaru
Voistluse peakohtunik

Toomas Berendsen
Voistluse peakorraldaja

28.02.2003
16.10.2000
10.11.1999
21.09.2004
14.12.1993
21.03.2004

11.02.1987
21.01.2004

2.07.2005
10.01.2004

4.12.1994
14.02.1997
18.08.1998
12.11.2002
22.04.2000
27.05.1999
15.01.2001
11.04.2003
17.12.2001
24.04.2000
28.02.2003

7.04.2002
31.03.2000
14.12.1993

4.10.2006
21.08.2002
26.04.2000

19.02.1996
21.03.2002
14.05.1998
16.10.2000

Nomme KJK
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
Nomme KJK
TKS Talkur
SK Fortis

Némme KJK

SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport
SK Elite Sport

Nomme KJK

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Fortis
Tallinna SS Kalev
Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
Nomme KJK

SK Fortis

TKS Talkur
Tallinna SS Kalev
Audentese SK
SK Fortis

Nomme KJK
SK Fortis
SK Fortis
SK Fortis

3.75
2.70
2.50
2.30

6.31
5.93
5.63
5.46
5.40
5.20
5.20
5.02
4.89
4.88
4.84
4.82
4.73
4.62
4.30
4.03

NM

12.70
10.60
9.90
9.60



